These products may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
Miniflex®
Standard Cable
Features & Benefits
• Fire Retardant
• UV Stabilized
• Features Miniflex® technology

02
3
Ordering Information: Code Builder
Example TNCA - 2 - 4.0-24-PBT - BLK - 1000 G657A1 TW
Character 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1. Product Type
TNCA = Fiber Cable
2. Fiber Size
2 = 250um
9 = 900um
5. Length
1000 = 1000 ft / 305 m
6500 = 6500 ft / 2 km
6. Fiber Type
G657A1
G657A2
OM3
OM4
7. Length
BLANK = Standard
TW = Add toning wire
3. Unique Product Code
3.0-01-PBT = 1 fiber
3.0-02-PBT = 2 fibers
3.0-04-PBT = 4 fibers
3.0-08-PBT = 8 fibers
3.0-12-PBT = 12 fibers
4.0-24-PBT = 24 fibers
4. Color
BLK = Black
(check availability)
Technical Data